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One Mile Club Champs - Dulwich Park

21.05.2024

37 runners (non-members below)

Medal winners in bold

Name

Carlisle King
Nathaniel Lowis
Ronnie Patel
Derek Arnold
Ben Frankel
Alicky Sussman
Angus Norton
Darren Cheek
Andrew Wells
Thomas Keens
Will Tyrell
Nicole Teszke
David Mullany
Rob Coles

Alan Brown
Alex Barclay
Mark Schofield
Hayley Martin
David Bevis
Alice O'Sullivan
Emily Roe

Jess Hodgson
Rachel Griffiths
Georgia Coxhead
Jo Spencer
Oghene Aaron
Manon Dark
Sandra White
Audrey Walter-Harris
Kate Crowe
Nina Kenton
Caroline Kamana
Jill Gauntlett
Shannan James
Ellen Gleeson
Meg Lyons
Patrick Regnault

Non-members
Etienne Bacher
Catherine Nicholson
Clara Borgerth

Time

00:05:18
00:05:34
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:58
00:06:12
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:33
00:06:38
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:07:16
00:07:20
00:07:39
00:07:42
00:07:49
00:07:52
00:08:04
00:08:12
00:08:19
00:08:24
00:08:40
00:08:44
00:08:53
00:08:58
00:09:20
00:09:52
00:09:58
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:33
00:10:37
00:10:43

00:06:10
00:07:25
00:08:27

Age-graded score Medal*

71.72%
67.96%
66.34%
69.57%
69.24%
76.94%
68.50%
65.88%
65.21%
58.66%
58.35%
66.14%
73.99%
67.51%
68.91%
63.55%
59.00%
55.12%
49.13%
53.94%
53.60%
54.74%
61.55%
50.91%
53.41%
57.57%
48.28%
57.49%
49.63%
55.37%
50.57%
45.42%
51.73%
41.14%
40.01%
43.05%
54.00%

M1, AG3
M2
M3

F1, AG1

F2
AG2

F3



F = Female
M = Male
AG = Age graded



