One Mile Club Champs - Dulwich Park 21.05.2024 37 runners (non-members below) Medal winners in bold

Position		Time	Age-graded score	
1	Carlisle King	00:05:18	71.72%	M1, AG3
2	Nathaniel Lowis	00:05:34	67.96%	M2
3	Ronnie Patel	00:05:48	66.34%	M3
4	Derek Arnold	00:05:51	69.57%	
5	Ben Frankel	00:05:58	69.24%	
6	Alicky Sussman	00:06:12	76.94%	F1, AG1
7	Angus Norton	00:06:19	68.50%	
8	Darren Cheek	00:06:22	65.88%	
9	Andrew Wells	00:06:23	65.21%	
10	Thomas Keens	00:06:27	58.66%	
11	Will Tyrell	00:06:29	58.35%	
12	Nicole Teszke	00:06:33	66.14%	F2
13	David Mullany	00:06:38	73.99%	AG2
14	Rob Coles	00:06:47	67.51%	
15	Alan Brown	00:06:49	68.91%	
16	Alex Barclay	00:07:16	63.55%	
17	Mark Schofield	00:07:20	59.00%	
18	Hayley Martin	00:07:39	55.12%	F3
19	David Bevis	00:07:42	49.13%	
20	Alice O'Sullivan	00:07:49	53.94%	
21	Emily Roe	00:07:52	53.60%	
22	Jess Hodgson	00:08:04	54.74%	
23	Rachel Griffiths	00:08:12	61.55%	
24	Georgia Coxhead	00:08:19	50.91%	
25	Jo Spencer	00:08:24	53.41%	
26	Oghene Aaron	00:08:40	57.57%	
27	Manon Dark	00:08:44	48.28%	
28	Sandra White	00:08:53	57.49%	
29	Audrey Walter-Harris	00:08:58	49.63%	
30	Kate Crowe	00:09:20	55.37%	
31	Nina Kenton	00:09:52	50.57%	
32	Caroline Kamana	00:09:58	45.42%	
33	Jill Gauntlett	00:10:14	51.73%	
34	Shannan James	00:10:15	41.14%	
35	Ellen Gleeson	00:10:33	40.01%	
36	Meg Lyons	00:10:37	43.05%	
37	Patrick Regnault	00:10:43	54.00%	

Non-members

Etienne Bacher	00:06:10
Catherine Nicholson	00:07:25
Clara Borgerth	00:08:27

*

F = Female M = Male AG = Age graded